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It's just the kind of school your kid would simply love













Annual Calendar 2014 -2015

                
         
    

	List of holidays for the academic year 2013 -2014
	Month	Date	Day	Festival / Event
	March 2013	27-03-2013	Wednesday	Holi Festival
		29-03-2013	Friday	Good Friday
	April 2013	11-04-2013	Thursday	Ugadi Festuval
		20-04-2014	Saturday	Ram Navami
	August	08-08-2013	Thursday	Ramzan
		28-08-2013	Wednesday	Janmashtami
	September	09-09-2013	Monday	Ganesh Chaturthi
	November	13-11-2013	Wednesday	Muharram




	Vacations
	Month	Vacations / Event	Schedule
	October 2013	Dusshera	11-10-13 to 19-10-13
	November 2013	Diwali	02-11-13 to 04-11-13
	December 2013	Christmas	21-12-13 to 01-01-14
	January 2014	Pongal	11-01-14 to 16-01-14
	April 2014	Summer	26-04-14 to 10-06-14




	Reopen schedule after summer vacations 2013-14 (June 2013)
	Month	Date	Day	Classes	Time
	June	12-06-13	Wednesday	School reopens for classes I to X	8:30 am – 3:00 pm
		17-06-13	Monday	School reopens for classes PP-I & PP-II	8:30 am – 3:00 pm




	Parent teacher contact session
	S.no.	Month	Date	Classes
	1	July	13-07-13	PP-I to X
	2	October	05-10-13	PP-I to X
	3	September	09-11-13	PP-I to X
	4	February	01-02-14	PP-I to X
	5	March	08-03-14	PP-I to VIII




1:15 pm to 2:00 pm22 to 25

	The time schedule for PTM is given below, all the parents are requested to follow it earnestly.
	Time	Roll No.
	9:15 am to 9:45 am	01 to 03
	9:45 am to 10:15 am	04 to 06
	10:15 am to 10:45 am	07 to 10
	10:45 am to 11:15 am	11 to 13
	11:15 am to 11:45 am	14 to 16
	11:45 am to 12:30 pm	17 to 21
	2:00 pm to 2:45 pm	26 & above




January 201425-01-14SaturdayArt & Craft Day

	Events and Celebrations 2013- 2014
	Month	Date	Day	Event/ Celebration
	June 2013	06-06-13 to 08-06-13	Thursday to Saturday	Teachers Training Workshop
		22-06-13	Saturday	1) Parent Orientation Program (PP-I/PP-II)
				2) Abacus & Edusports Orientation Program (Class I to III)
		29-06-13	Saturday	Zee Lab & Edusports Orientation Program (Class IV to VIII)
	July 2013	19-07-13	Friday	Investiture Ceremony
	September 2013	21-09-13	Saturday	Open House (PP-I & PP-II)
	October 2013	26-10-13	Saturday	Grand Parent’s day
	November 2013	16-11-13	Saturday	Family yoga Day
	December 2013	14-12-13	Saturday	Annual Day
	February 2014	01-02-14	Saturday	Annual Family Painting Contest
		22-02-14	Saturday	Open House(PP-I & PP-II)
	March 2014	01-03-14	Saturday	Graduation Ceemony(PP-I & PP-II)




	Tours for students of classes IV to X
	S.no	Date	Place	Days	Travel By	Cost	Last Date for Payment
	1	11-10-13 to 16-10-13	Cochin	6	Train	Rs 8000/-	13-07-13
	2	21-12-13 to 26-12-13	Dubai	6	Air	Rs 50,000/-	05-10-13




	Weekly worksheet schedule for classes I/II/III (Term-I)
	FAI (June/July)	FA2 (August)
	Date	Day	Subject	Date	Day	Subject
	18/06/13	Tuesday	2L-1(Written)	06/08/13	Tuesday	2L-2(Written)
	21/06/13	Friday	2L-1(Oral)	09/08/13	Friday	2L-2(Oral)
	25/06/13	Tuesday	English-1(Written)	13/08/13	Tuesday	English-2 (written)
	28/06/13	Friday	English-1(Oral)	16/08/13	Friday	English-2(Oral)
	02/07/13	Tuesday	EVS-1(Written)	20/08/13	Tuesday	EVS-2(Written)
	05/07/13	Friday	EVS-1(Oral)	23/08/13	Friday	EVS-2(Oral)
	09/07/13	Tuesday	Math-1(Written)	27/08/13	Tuesday	Math-2(Written)
	12/07/13	Friday	Math-1(Oral)	30/08/13	Friday	Math-2(Oral)




	Weekly worksheet schedule for classes I/II/III (Term-II)
	FA3 (Oct./Nov.)	FA4 (Dec./Jan.)
	Date	Day	Subject	Date	Day	Subject
	22/10/13	Tuesday	2L-3(Written)	03/12/13	Tuesday	2L-4(Written)
	25/10/13	Friday	2L-3(Oral)	06/12/13	Friday	2L-4(Oral)
	29/10/13	Tuesday	English-3(Written)	10/12/13	Tuesday	English-4(Written)
	01/11/13	Friday	English-3(Oral)	13/12/13	Friday	English-4(Oral)
	05/11/13	Tuesday	EVS-3(Written)	17/12/13	Tuesday	EVS-4(Written)
	08/11/13	Friday	EVS-3(Oral)	20/12/13	Friday	EVS-4(Oral)
	12/11/13	Tuesday	Math-3(Written)	03/01/14	Friday	Math-4(Oral)
	15/11/13	Friday	Math-3(Oral)	07/01/14	Tuesday	Math-4(Written)




	Terminal worksheet schedule for classes I/II/III (Term-I & II)
	SAI (September)	SA2 (February)
	Date	Day	Subject	Date	Day	Subject
	13/09/13	Friday	English (Written)	20/02/14	Thursday	Life skills & Moral values
	16/09/13	Monday	Math (written)	21/02/14	Friday	English(written)
	17/09/13	Tuesday	EVS (Written)	24/02/14	Monday	Math (Written)
	18/09/13	Wednesday	2L (Written)	25/02/14	Tuesday	EVS (Written)
	19/09/13	Thursday	2L (Oral) & Life SKills & moral values	26/02/14	Wednesday	2L (Written)
	20/09/13	Friday	English(Oral) computer written(Class III)	27/02/14	Thursday	2L (Oral) & computer written(Class III)
				28/02/14	Friday	English (Oral)




	Weekly worksheet schedule for classes IV & V (Term-I)
	FAI (April)	FA2 (July)
	Date	Day	Subject	Date	Day	Subject
	02/04/13	Tuesday	2L-1(Written)	02/07/13	Tuesday	2L-2 (Written)
	05/04/13	Friday	2L-1(Oral) &Math-1 (Written)	05/07/13	Friday	2L-2 (Oral) &Math-2 (Written)
	09/04/13	Tuesday	English-1(Written)	09/07/13	Tuesday	English-2 (Written)
	12/04/13	Friday	English-1(Oral) &Math-1 (Oral)	12/07/13	Friday	English-2 (Oral) &Math-2 (Oral)
	16/04/13	Tuesday	Science-1 (Written)	16/07/13	Tuesday	Science-2 (Written)
	19/04/13	Friday	Science-1 (Oral)	19/07/13	Friday	Science-2 (Oral)
	23/04/13	Tuesday	Social-1 (Written)	23/07/13	Tuesday	Social-2 (Written)
	24/04/13	Wednesday	Social-1 (Oral) & 3L-1 for Class V	26/07/13	Friday	Social-2 (Oral) & 3L-2 for Class V




	Weekly worksheet schedule for classes IV & V (Term-II)
	FA3 (Oct/Nov)	FA4 (Dec/Jan)
	Date	Day	Subject	Date	Day	Subject
	22/10/13	Tuesday	2L-3(Written)	03/12/13	Tuesday	2L-4 (Written)
	25/10/13	Friday	2L-3(Oral) &Math-3 (Written)	06/12/13	Friday	2L-4 (Oral)&Math-4 (Written)
	29/10/13	Tuesday	English-3(Written)	10/12/13	Tuesday	English-4 (Written)
	01/11/13	Friday	English-3(Oral)&

Math-3(Oral)	13/12/13	Friday	English-4 (Oral) &

Math-4(Oral)
	05/11/13	Tuesday	Science-3 (Written)	17/12/13	Tuesday	Science-4 (Written)
	08/11/13	Friday	Science-3 (Oral)	20/12/13	Friday	Science-4(Oral)
	12/11/13	Tuesday	Social-3 (Written)	03/01/14	Friday	Social-3(Oral)&

3L-4 for Class V
	15/11/13	Friday	Social-3 (Oral) & 3L-3 for Class V	07/01/14	Tuesday	Social-4 (Written)




	Terminal worksheet schedule for classes IV & V
	SA1(September)	SA2(February)
	Date	Day	Subject	Date	Day	Subject
	13/09/13	Friday	Life skills and moral values	20/02/14	Thursday	Life skills and moral values
	14/09/13	Saturday	English (Written)	21/02/14	Friday	English (Written)
	16/09/13	Monday	Science (Written)	22/02/14	Saturday	English (Oral) &

3L for class V
	17/09/13	Tuesday	Maths(Written)	24/02/14	Monday	Maths (Written)
	18/09/13	Wednesday	Social(Written)	25/02/14	Tuesday	Science(Written)
	19/09/13	Thursday	2L (Written)	26/02/14	Wednesday	2L (Written)
	20/09/13	Friday	3L(Class V) &English(oral)	27/02/14	Thursday	Social(Written)
	21/09/13	Saturday	2L(Oral) &computer	28/02/14	Friday	2L(Oral)&Computer




	Weekly test schedule for classes VI/VII/VIII (Term I) 
	FA1(April)	FA2(July)
	Date	Day	Subject	Date	Day	Subject
	08/04/13	Monday	English	03/07/13	Wednesday	English
	10/04/13	Wednesday	Science	05/07/13	Friday	Science
	12/04/13	Friday	Social	06/07/13	Saturday	2L
	15/04/13	Monday	Maths	08/07/13	Monday	Maths
	17/04/13	Wednesday	3L & Computer	10/07/13	Wednesday	Social
	19/04/13	Friday	2L	12/07/13	Friday	3L & Computer




	Weekly test schedule for classes VI/VII/VIII (Term II)
	FA3(October)	FA4(December)
	Date	Day	Subject	Date	Day	Subject
	21/10/13	Monday	2L	02/12/13	Monday	Science
	23/10/13	Wednesday	English	04/12/13	Wednesday	Social
	25/10/13	Friday	Science	06/12/13	Friday	English
	28/10/13	Monday	Maths	07/12/13	Saturday	Computer & 2L
	30/10/13	Wednesday	3L	09/12/13	Monday	Maths
	01/11/13	Friday	Computer & Social	11/12/13	Wednesday	3L




	Terminal exam schedule for classes VI/VII/VIII 
	SA1 (September)	SA2 (Feburary)
	Date	Day	Subject	Date	Day	Subject
	13/09/13	Friday	Social	20/02/14	Thursday	Science
	14/09/13	Saturday	English	21/02/14	Friday	Computer
	16/09/13	Monday	Maths	22/02/14	Saturday	Social
	17/09/13	Tuesday	2L	24/02/14	Monday	Maths
	18/09/13	Wednesday	Science	25/02/14	Tuesday	2L
	19/09/13	Thursday	3L	26/02/14	Wednesday	English
	20/09/13	Friday	Life skills & moral values	27/02/14	Thursday	3L
	21/09/13	Saturday	Computer	28/02/14	Friday	Life skills and moral values




	Formative assessment schedule for classes IX & X (Term I)
	FA1 (April)	FA2 (July)
	Date	Day	Subject	Date	Day	Subject
	08/04/13	Monday	English	03/07/13	Wednesday	English
	10/04/13	Wednesday	Science	05/07/13	Friday	Science
	12/04/13	Friday	Social	06/07/13	Saturday	2L
	15/04/13	Monday	Maths	08/07/13	Monday	Maths
	17/04/13	Wednesday	2L	10/07/13	Wednesday	Social
	19/04/13	Friday	Computer & science practical	12/07/13	Friday	Computer & science practical




	Formative assessment schedule for classes IX & X (Term II) 
	FA3( October)	FA4(December)
	Date	Day	Subject	Date	Day	Subject
	21/10/13	Monday	2L	02/12/13	Monday	Science
	23/10/13	Wednesday	Social	04/12/13	Wednesday	Social
	25/10/13	Friday	Science	06/12/13	Friday	English
	28/10/13	Monday	Maths	07/12/13	Saturday	Computer & science practical
	30/10/13	Wednesday	English	09/12/13	Monday	Maths
	01/11/13	Friday	Computer &

Science practical	11/12/13	Wednesday	2L




	Terminal examination schedule for classes IX & X
	SA1(September)	SA2 (Feb/March)
	Date	Day	Subject	As Per CBSE Board Schedule
	12/09/13	Thursday	English
	14/09/13	Saturday	2L
	16/09/13	Monday	Science
	18/09/13	Wednesday	Social
	20/09/13	Friday	Math
	21/09/13	Saturday	Computer




	Pre-board examination schedule for Class X
	Pre-Board Exam schedule for class X
	Date	Day	Subject
	03/02/14	Monday	Social
	05/02/14	Wednesday	Maths
	07/02/14	Friday	Science
	10/02/14	Monday	English
	12/02/14	Wednesday	2L




	New session schedule 2014-15(March 2014)
	Month	Date	Day	Classes	Time
	March	12-03-14	Wednesday	School reopens for classes I to X	8:30 am – 3:00 pm
		17-03-14	Monday	School reopens for classes PP-I & PP-II(Summer School)	8:30 am – 12:30 pm
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